
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-19 - CHONG LIU -
10:30:34.944 1 1:48.038 78.972 81 116 19

10:32:30.388 2 1:55.444 73.906 79 119 19

10:34:12.477 3 1:42.089 83.574 80 117 19

10:35:53.780 4 1:41.303 84.223 76 116 19

10:37:36.974 5 1:43.194 82.679 78 116 19

L2-17 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
10:30:33.653 1 1:47.843 79.115 97 118 19

10:32:36.675 2 2:03.022 69.353 88 117 19

10:34:20.580 3 1:43.905 82.113 77 113 19

10:36:03.655 4 1:43.075 82.775 79 116 19

L2-11 - LYNN LUNDY -
10:24:32.870 1 1:53.362 75.263 62 103 19

10:26:24.568 2 1:51.698 76.385 87 109 19

10:28:15.049 3 1:50.481 77.226 79 109 19

10:35:03.670 4 6:48.621 20.880 84 107 19

10:36:51.935 5 1:48.265 78.807 79 109 19

10:38:35.869 6 1:43.934 82.091 80 111 19

L2-33 - HUBERT TARDIF -
10:24:51.422 1 1:50.390 77.290 54 114 19

10:26:41.572 2 1:50.150 77.458 55 112 19

10:28:29.762 3 1:48.190 78.861 52 114 19

10:30:22.917 4 1:53.155 75.401 55 115 19

10:32:07.934 5 1:45.017 81.244 53 113 19

10:33:54.809 6 1:46.875 79.832 55 114 19

10:35:44.326 7 1:49.517 77.906 54 116 20

10:37:29.732 8 1:45.406 80.944 55 112 19

L2-05 - HARI GOPINATH -
10:24:59.892 1 1:50.367 77.306 38 65 19

10:26:50.557 2 1:50.665 77.098 31 64 19

10:28:39.038 3 1:48.481 78.650 35 64 19

10:30:32.717 4 1:53.679 75.053 34 66 19

10:32:37.267 5 2:04.550 68.503 33 67 19

10:34:35.003 6 1:57.736 72.467 32 65 19

10:36:20.890 7 1:45.887 80.576 30 66 19

10:38:07.899 8 1:47.009 79.732 33 67 19

L2-18 - ANTHONY MORRISON -
10:25:26.175 1 1:50.500 77.213 27 80 19

10:27:14.989 2 1:48.814 78.409 31 83 19

10:29:03.576 3 1:48.587 78.573 28 81 19

10:30:53.019 4 1:49.443 77.958 34 85 19

10:32:40.891 5 1:47.872 79.094 30 81 19

10:34:36.071 6 1:55.180 74.075 30 82 19

10:36:22.662 7 1:46.591 80.044 31 82 19

10:38:09.856 8 1:47.194 79.594 27 82 19

PTPL2 - JEFF GAVAZZA -
10:25:07.310 1 1:55.867 73.636 62 100 19

10:26:59.925 2 1:52.615 75.763 69 102 19

10:28:57.104 3 1:57.179 72.812 69 99 19

10:30:47.630 4 1:50.526 77.195 62 101 19

10:32:42.267 5 1:54.637 74.426 62 100 19

10:37:02.549 6 4:20.282 32.780 67 103 19

10:38:49.533 7 1:46.984 79.750 75 98 19

L2-26 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
10:27:06.698 1 1:51.507 76.515 70 104 19

10:28:58.413 2 1:51.715 76.373 68 105 19

10:30:46.200 3 1:47.787 79.156 68 104 19

10:34:57.876 4 4:11.676 33.901 70 103 19

10:36:47.413 5 1:49.537 77.891 67 104 19

10:38:35.170 6 1:47.757 79.178 63 104 19

L2-31 - MARQUIS ELLIS -
10:24:40.501 1 1:55.541 73.844 37 77 19

10:26:33.267 2 1:52.766 75.661 37 77 19



10:28:27.182 3 1:53.915 74.898 38 76 19

10:30:19.361 4 1:52.179 76.057 39 75 19

10:32:09.428 5 1:50.067 77.516 37 76 19

10:33:57.400 6 1:47.972 79.020 38 74 19

10:35:46.235 7 1:48.835 78.394 37 78 19

10:37:39.846 8 1:53.611 75.098 37 76 19

L2-04 - KEVIN CHEN -
10:25:06.571 1 1:58.051 72.274 78 103 19

10:26:58.770 2 1:52.199 76.043 59 100 19

10:28:50.349 3 1:51.579 76.466 66 107 19

10:30:38.366 4 1:48.017 78.988 71 107 19

10:34:55.704 5 4:17.338 33.155 65 109 19

10:36:45.575 6 1:49.871 77.655 65 105 19

10:38:35.574 7 1:49.999 77.564 70 108 19

L2-12 - BILL CAIN -
10:24:31.875 1 1:55.963 73.575 65 104 19

10:26:22.436 2 1:50.561 77.170 62 101 19

10:28:14.540 3 1:52.104 76.108 63 103 19

10:30:04.820 4 1:50.280 77.367 69 108 19

10:31:54.617 5 1:49.797 77.707 73 108 19

10:33:43.282 6 1:48.665 78.517 67 107 19

10:35:32.481 7 1:49.199 78.133 73 108 19

10:37:21.037 8 1:48.556 78.595 76 109 19

10:39:09.108 9 1:48.071 78.948 76 108 19

L2-03 - JOHN ROSENBERG -
10:24:32.085 1 1:54.851 74.288 74 102 19

10:26:21.300 2 1:49.215 78.121 68 98 19

10:28:11.862 3 1:50.562 77.169 73 100 19

10:29:59.981 4 1:48.119 78.913 69 103 19

10:31:48.719 5 1:48.738 78.464 80 107 19

L2-20 - JET WANG -
10:30:34.202 1 1:49.835 77.680 33 75 19

10:32:38.012 2 2:03.810 68.912 25 80 19

10:34:37.645 3 1:59.633 71.318 43 82 19

10:36:29.156 4 1:51.511 76.513 29 83 19

10:38:18.123 5 1:48.967 78.299 43 74 19

L2-21 - RAUL BECERRA -
10:25:04.315 1 1:56.085 73.498 57 97 19

10:26:59.070 2 1:54.755 74.350 24 72 19

10:28:56.506 3 1:57.436 72.652 16 67 19

10:30:47.000 4 1:50.494 77.217 41 88 19

10:35:06.147 5 4:19.147 32.923 52 95 19

10:36:55.612 6 1:49.465 77.943 22 74 19

10:38:47.554 7 1:51.942 76.218 49 88 19

L2-06 - GEOFFREY MESMAN -
10:24:32.723 1 1:56.515 73.227 60 104 19

10:26:22.600 2 1:49.877 77.650 67 106 19

10:28:34.906 3 2:12.306 64.487 64 102 19

10:30:32.461 4 1:57.555 72.579 39 95 19

10:32:36.884 5 2:04.423 68.573 67 104 19

L2-30 - IGAL AZRAN -
10:29:34.806 1 1:56.177 73.440 39 74 19

10:31:26.867 2 1:52.061 76.137 40 81 19

10:33:17.423 3 1:50.556 77.174 64 78 19

10:35:11.672 4 1:54.249 74.679 52 87 19

10:37:01.687 5 1:50.015 77.553 18 72 19

10:38:51.734 6 1:50.047 77.531 16 73 19

L2-16 - NINO WATTRELOT -
10:24:46.942 1 1:54.242 74.684 79 102 19

10:26:40.043 2 1:53.101 75.437 19 65 19

10:28:30.414 3 1:50.371 77.303 23 66 19

10:32:49.742 4 4:19.328 32.900 59 101 19

10:34:40.071 5 1:50.329 77.332 20 61 19

10:36:36.608 6 1:56.537 73.213 20 62 19

L2-01 - VANESSA JACKSON -
10:26:20.925 1 1:55.667 73.763 95 117 19

10:28:17.582 2 1:56.657 73.137 93 115 19

10:30:09.982 3 1:52.400 75.907 97 116 19

10:32:01.761 4 1:51.779 76.329 95 118 19



10:33:54.179 5 1:52.418 75.895 102 116 19

10:35:44.725 6 1:50.546 77.181 102 117 20

10:37:35.082 7 1:50.357 77.313 94 117 19

L2-25 - ERIC MONROE -
10:24:46.356 1 1:54.042 74.815 77 109 19

10:26:37.725 2 1:51.369 76.610 75 110 19

10:28:29.988 3 1:52.263 76.000 77 105 19

10:30:28.686 4 1:58.698 71.880 66 110 19

L2-22 - JAYCEE STERLING -
10:25:42.508 1 1:56.626 73.157 62 108 19

10:27:39.740 2 1:57.232 72.779 77 108 19

10:29:35.507 3 1:55.767 73.700 67 110 19

10:31:29.175 4 1:53.668 75.061 65 108 19

10:33:23.424 5 1:54.249 74.679 61 108 19

10:35:17.077 6 1:53.653 75.071 55 109 19

10:37:10.642 7 1:53.565 75.129 62 110 19

10:39:02.268 8 1:51.626 76.434 63 108 19

L2-15 - KONSTANTIN GERBOLD -
10:27:15.484 1 1:55.128 74.109 28 73 19

10:29:13.745 2 1:58.261 72.146 40 79 19

10:31:12.961 3 1:59.216 71.568 41 83 19

10:33:10.679 4 1:57.718 72.478 39 83 19

10:35:03.351 5 1:52.672 75.724 13 75 19

10:36:55.330 6 1:51.979 76.193 24 75 19

10:38:48.908 7 1:53.578 75.120 12 72 19

L1-20 - KEVIN DIEC -
10:25:41.922 1 1:57.452 72.642 15 64 19

10:27:39.409 2 1:57.487 72.621 14 67 19

10:29:34.794 3 1:55.385 73.944 18 67 19

10:31:28.705 4 1:53.911 74.901 40 66 19

10:33:21.450 5 1:52.745 75.675 30 65 19

10:35:15.820 6 1:54.370 74.600 49 68 19

10:37:08.992 7 1:53.172 75.390 22 61 19

10:39:01.831 8 1:52.839 75.612 24 61 19

L2-36 - NABIL KABBANI -
10:31:11.947 1 1:58.369 72.080 82 109 19

10:33:05.032 2 1:53.085 75.448 79 110 19

10:34:58.048 3 1:53.016 75.494 74 110 19

10:36:52.077 4 1:54.029 74.823 78 111 19

10:38:45.193 5 1:53.116 75.427 75 113 19

L1-22 - OLIVER GEORGE -
10:24:46.686 1 1:57.521 72.600 23 56 19

10:26:41.925 2 1:55.239 74.037 21 53 19

10:28:35.446 3 1:53.521 75.158 20 56 19

10:30:33.302 4 1:57.856 72.393 34 62 19

L2-09 - GERALD KEGLEY -
10:24:37.011 1 1:57.782 72.439 57 95 19

10:26:32.066 2 1:55.055 74.156 56 93 19

10:28:25.946 3 1:53.880 74.921 55 93 19

10:30:32.273 4 2:06.327 67.539 42 96 19

10:32:38.027 5 2:05.754 67.847 57 96 19

10:34:38.826 6 2:00.799 70.630 55 94 19

10:36:36.218 7 1:57.392 72.680 63 95 19

10:38:35.132 8 1:58.914 71.749 34 92 19

L2-24 - RICK BECKER -
10:26:58.824 1 1:59.146 71.610 70 107 19

10:29:03.705 2 2:04.881 68.321 77 106 19

10:31:02.565 3 1:58.860 71.782 74 105 19

10:32:59.194 4 1:56.629 73.155 75 103 19

10:34:54.717 5 1:55.523 73.855 72 107 19

10:36:51.755 6 1:57.038 72.899 67 106 19

L2-23 - DOUGLAS MCDOUGAL -
10:25:44.000 1 1:58.921 71.745 75 106 19

10:27:42.687 2 1:58.687 71.887 70 106 19

10:29:39.941 3 1:57.254 72.765 73 106 19

L2-14 - ALFIE SOYOSA -
10:25:06.254 1 1:58.374 72.077 59 106 19

10:34:47.473 2 9:41.219 14.679 63 108 19



L2-35 - XIANGFA CHEN -
10:31:10.523 1 2:08.667 66.311 83 102 19

10:33:15.247 2 2:04.724 68.407 81 106 19

10:35:21.620 3 2:06.373 67.514 77 102 19

10:37:26.658 4 2:05.038 68.235 84 105 19
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